WK709 - UNISEX COTTON STRETCH TROUSERS

WK709 UNISEX COTTON STRETCH TROUSERS (3D

GROSSENANGABE (CM)
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1 flap pocket with tear release fastening on left-hand side

P
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250 g/m?
98% cotton/2% elastane
Twill fabric

2 front pockets

DESIGNED
TO WORK

HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN

1 ticket pocket on the right-hand side

1 double open tool pocket (known as a carpenter’s pocket) on the back right

2 patch pockets on the back

Belt with elasticated sides and loops

1 of which is wider in the centre back

Zip and button fastening with plastic button

Twin-needle stitching on side seams, triple stitching on front + back crotch seams

Leg hems

Detachable brand label

Zertifizierungen:

Bangladesh

@A A S X

52025 : s. 235

46 48
20 20
46,5 49
82 82
57 59
. Navy

50
20
51,5
82
61

e m
eve

Ursprungsland:

52
20
54
82
63

54
20
56,5
82
65

56
20
59
82
67

58
20
61,5
82
69

60
20
64
82
71

62 E T Y

28 Oct 2025 12:34:48

Page 1 of 1



	WK709 UNISEX COTTON STRETCH TROUSERS Neu
	HAUPTEIGENSCHAFTEN
	GRÖSSENANGABE (CM)
	FARBEN:

